Tentative and Provisional Programme of Work of the Security Council Subsidiary Organs — February 2023 (as of 22/02/2023)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

30 January

31 January

10:00 AM (CR 7
2127 Cttee informal
consultations

11:00 AM (CR 8
Military Staff Cttee formal
meeting

4

3:00 PM (CR 7)
1591 Cttee informal
consultations

10

10:00 AM (CR 7)
2653 Cttee informal

consultations

4:00 PM (CR 7)
1267/1989/2253 Cttee

informal consultations

11

12

13

14

15

16

3:00 PM (CR 7)
1533 Cttee informal

consultations

17

10:00 AM (CR 8)
Military Staff Cttee formal

meeting

3:00 PM (CR 7)
751 Cttee informal

consultations

4:30 PM (CR 7)
2206 Cttee informal

consultations

18

19

20

4:30 PM (CR7)
2140 Cttee informal
consultations

21

4:30 PM (CR 7)
2374 Cttee informal

consultations

22

11:00 AM (CR 7
Military Staff Cttee formal
meeting

3:00 PM (CR 7)
1718 Cttee informal

consultations

23

3:00 PM (CR 7)
WGCAAC formal meeting

24

3:30 PM (CR 7)

IWG on Documentation

25

26

27

28

1 March

2 March

3 March

4 March

5 March




