Tentative and Provisional Programme of Work of the Security Council Subsidiary Organs – February 2023 (as of 22/02/2023)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
30 January	31 January	1	2	3 <u>10:00 AM (CR 7)</u> 2127 Cttee informal consultations	4	5
				<u>11:00 AM (CR 8)</u> Military Staff Cttee formal meeting		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				10:00 AM (CR 7) 2653 Cttee informal consultations		
3:00 PM (CR 7) 1591 Cttee informal consultations				4:00 PM (CR 7) 1267/1989/2253 Cttee informal consultations		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
				<u>10:00 AM (CR 8)</u> Military Staff Cttee formal meeting		
			3:00 PM (CR 7) 1533 Cttee informal consultations	<u>3:00 PM (CR 7)</u> 751 Cttee informal consultations		
				4:30 PM (CR 7) 2206 Cttee informal consultations		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
		<u>11:00 AM (CR 7)</u> Military Staff Cttee formal meeting				
<u>4:30 PM (CR7)</u> 2140 Cttee informal consultations	<u>4:30 PM (CR 7)</u> 2374 Cttee informal consultations	<u>3:00 PM (CR 7)</u> 1718 Cttee informal consultations	<u>3:00 PM (CR 7)</u> WGCAAC formal meeting	<u>3:30 PM (CR 7)</u> IWG on Documentation		
27	28	1 March	2 March	3 March	4 March	5 March